
 
OHS IB Exam Schedule 

    ​ ​ LOCATIONS: Wrestling Room & 401, 402, 302 ​  
DATE TEST PERIODS ARRIVAL  EXAM TIME DISMISSAL LUNCH 

Tues Apr 29 Physics P1 3,4 12:30 12:45-2:15 2:30 1st Lunch 

Wed Apr 30 Physics P2 1  8:30 8:45-10:30 10:30 N/A 

Fri May 2 ESS P1 
 

Comp Sci P1 

3,4 
 

3,4 

 
12:30 

12:45-1:45 
 

12:45-2:15 

 
2:30 

 

 
1st Lunch 

Mon May 5 ESS P2 
 

Comp Sci P2 
 

History P1 and P2 

1, I,2 
 

1,I 
 

3,4 

8:30 
 

8:30 
 

12:30 

8:45-10:45 
 

8:45-9:45 
 

12:45-3:45 

10:45 
 

10:30 
 

3:45 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

1st lunch 

Tue May 6  History P3 1,2,I 8:30 8:45-11:15 11:15 N/A 

Thurs May 8 Lit.  P1 3,I,4 12:30 12:45-3:00 3:00 1st Lunch 

Fri May 9 Lit.  P2 1,2 8:30 8:45-10:30 10:30 N/A 

Mon May 12 Bio HL P1 
 

Bio SL P1 

 
3,4 

 
12:30 

1:00-3:00 
 

1:00-2:30 

3:00 
 

2:30 

1st Lunch 

Tue May 13  Bio HL P2 
 

Bio SL P2 

1,2,I 
 

1,2 

 
8:30 

8:45-11:15 
 

8:45-10:15 

11:15 
 

10:30 

 
N/A 

 Wed May 14  
 

Span HL P1  read comp 
Span SL P1  read comp 

 
Span HL P2 read comp 
Span SL P2 read comp 

3,4 
3,4 

 
3,4 
3,4 

12:30 
12:30 

 
2:45 
2:45 

12:45-2:15 
1:00-2:15 

 
2:45-3:45 
2:45-3:45 

 
 

3:45 

 
One lunch 

 
N/A 

Thur May 15 
 
 

Span HL P2 list comp 
Span SL P2 list comp

 
Math HL P1 

 
Math SL P1 

 
1 

 
 

3,I,4 
 

 
8:30 

 
 

12:30 
 

8:45-9:45 
9:00-9:45 

 
12:45-2:45 

 
12:45-2:30 

 
10:30 

 
2:45 

 
2:30 

N/A 
 

 
 

1st Lunch 

Fri May 16 Math HL P2 
 

Math SL P2 

 
1,2 

 
8:30 

8:45-10:45 
 

8:45-10:30 

10:45 
 

10:30 

 
N/A 

Tue May 20 French HL P1 
French SL P1 

  
French HL P2 RC 
French SL P2 RC 

3,4 
3,4 

 
3,4 
3,4 

12:30 
12:30 

 
2:30 
2:30 

12:45-2:15 
1:00-2:15 

 
2:45-3:45 
2:45-3:45 

 
 

3:45 

 
1st Lunch 

 
N/A 

Wed May 21 
 
 

French HL P2 list comp 
French SL P2 list comp 

 
Math HL P3 

 
1 

 
3,4 

 
8:30 

 
12:30 

8:45-9:45 
9:00-9:45 

 
1:00-2:15 

 
10:30 

 
2:30 

N/A 
 

 
One lunch 



 


